CHURCHILL’S
MENU

from Friday 8" to Friday 22"¢ August



Sandwiches

The City Club

Crispy Bacon, Smoked Chicken, Avocado, Tomato
Boiled Egg and Rocket

Chicken Caesar wrap

Crispy Romaine lettuce, chicken, croutons and parmesan
cheese with Caesar dressing

The Poachers’ Club

Brown Shrimp Butter, Smoked Salmon, Prawns with
Lemon Mayonnaise, Cucumber and Romaine Lettuce

1832 Club Cured Smoked Salmon

Peppered Pastrami, Rocket and Mustard Seed Mayonnaise
Roast Beef with Horseradish or English Mustard
Hummus and Avocado (VG)

Egg Mayonnaise

Honey Roasted Ham and Mustard
Farmhouse Cheese and Pickle

Skinny Chips

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£14.50
£14.50
£9.50
£9.50
£8.50

£7.50
£7.50

£5.50

Club Salads

Freshly Mixed Salad

Cold Poached Salmon,
Marinated Cucumber Salad

Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce
Avocado and Hummus (vg)

Coronation Chicken with
Toasted Almonds

Egg mayonnaise
Peppered Pastrami

Chicken noodle salad, cashew nuts and
sweet chilli and soy dressing

Honey Roasted Ham

Smoked Chicken

Bar Classics
Farmhouse Cheddar Ploughman’s
1832 Club Sausage Roll

Pressed ham hock terrine with piccalilli
and toasted sour dough

£24.00

£14.50
£12.50
£18.00

£11.50
£13.50
£17.50

£12.50
£14.00

£15.50
Per inch £1.00
£15.50



