

## CHURCHILL'S MENU

from Friday  $8^{th}$  to Friday  $22^{nd}$  August

## **Sandwiches**

## **Club Salads**

The City Club		Freshly Mixed Salad	
Crispy Bacon, Smoked Chicken, Avocado, Tomato Boiled Egg and Rocket	£16.00	Cold Poached Salmon, Marinated Cucumber Salad	£24.00
		Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce	£14.50
Chicken Caesar wrap		Avocado and Hummus (vg)	£12.50
Crispy Romaine lettuce, chicken, croutons and parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing	£16.00	Coronation Chicken with Toasted Almonds	£18.00
		Egg mayonnaise	£11.50
The Poachers' Club		Peppered Pastrami	£13.50
Brown Shrimp Butter, Smoked Salmon, Prawns with Lemon Mayonnaise, Cucumber and Romaine Lettuce	£16.00	Chicken noodle salad, cashew nuts and sweet chilli and soy dressing	£17.50
		Honey Roasted Ham	£12.50
1832 Club Cured Smoked Salmon	£14.50	Smoked Chicken	£14.00
Peppered Pastrami, Rocket and Mustard Seed Mayonnaise	£14.50		
Roast Beef with Horseradish or English Mustard	£9.50	Bar Classics	
Hummus and Avocado (VG)	£9.50	Farmhouse Cheddar Ploughman's	£15.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£8.50	1832 Club Sausage Roll	Per inch £1.00
Honey Roasted Ham and Mustard	£7.50	Pressed ham hock terrine with piccalilli	£15.50
Farmhouse Cheese and Pickle	£7.50	and toasted sour dough	
Skinny Chips	£5.50		